
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV JANJGIR Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: RAIPUR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978110781984020 AKSHITA JAISWAL 1 3 1

2 230977988961825388 ABHINAV SAGAR 1 2 2

3 230977857121827655 UNNATI YADAV 1 1 3

9 230977870741755396 VAIBHAV SINGH NAGWANSHI 1 NA 4

11 230978294782100468 SOOMEDH CHURENDRA 1 NA 5

6 230977857282024660 NILAKSHI SARKAR 1 NA 6

12 230978300942103545 ANSH PAIKARA 1 NA 7

8 230977866421753219 PURVI DEWANGAN 1 NA 8

10 230978030581840825 ASMEE RATHORE 1 NA 9

5 230977817341741883 ABHAS PATEL 1 NA 10

4 230977784361743268 VEDANT NAMDEO NAMDEO 1 NA 11

7 230977860521751555 THAMAN DEWANGAN 1 NA 12



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV JANJGIR Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: RAIPUR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978148841929414 DAKSHI RATHORE 2 2 1

3 230978827922791319 MITIKA DAS 2 NA 2

2 230978027401837848 BHAWNA MAHANT 2 NA 3



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV JANJGIR Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: RAIPUR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230977892821761661 PRIYAL SHANDILYA 3 4 1/ WL 1

2 230978034881934223 AMON SINGH KURREY 3 4 2/ WL 2

3 230978481882284479 HARSHIT KASHYAP 3 4 3/ WL 3

4 230978225822024622 DURVISH MANDLOI 3 3 4/ WL 4

5 230978245322547610 GARIMA KASHYAP 3 3 5/ WL 5

6 230978764202647680 SAANVI DUBEY 3 3 6/ WL 6

12 230978494622454868 RISHABH SHARMA 3 2 7/ WL 7

9 230978031061840246 LEESHA KANWAR 3 2 8/ WL 8

10 230978196622791533 JATIN KASHYAP 3 2 9/ WL 9

13 230978548262519812 LAXITA SURYAVANSHI 3 2
10/ WL

10

11 230978204222001627 PURVI SAHU 3 2
11/ WL

11

8 230977775201735529 YOGITA KANWAR 3 2
12/ WL

12

7 230977751381741972 RITVIK KUMAR TIWARI 3 2
13/ WL

13

14 230977741421838104 PRANJAL TIWARI 3 1
14/ WL

14

22 230978003861831162 BHIMESH KUMAR SAHU 3 1
15/ WL

15

21 230977994721828110 SIDDHI VINAYAK SHUKLA 3 1
16/ WL

16

15 230977743681838818 LAVISHA TIWARI 3 1
17/ WL

17



23 230978040181843476 AVNIKA SAHU 3 1
18/ WL

18

29 230978815142702884 YOGITA SINGH RAJ 3 1
19/ WL

19

17 230977775641737509 BHAVYA RATHORE 3 1
20/ WL

20

18 230977804501739277 BHAVYANSH PANDEY 3 1
21/ WL

21

27 230978373622178794 DIVYANSH SINGH RATHORE 3 1
22/ WL

22

30 230978836322716834 SUMEDHA GOURAHA 3 1
23/ WL

23

16 230977748541731960 PRIYANSH MARKAM 3 1
24/ WL

24

28 230978376922246532 RUDRA KUMAR KAMLESH 3 1
25/ WL

25

24 230978156561933907 NAVYA SAHU 3 1
26/ WL

26

20 230977860781751445 BHUMIKA DIWAKAR 3 1
27/ WL

27

26 230978347402170643 DEV SAHU 3 1
28/ WL

28

19 230977855602102321 REYANSH KOSHALE 3 1
29/ WL

29

25 230978248282072439 AAKRITI GUPTA 3 1
30/ WL

30

67 230978554622364170 ABHINAV KASHYAP 3 NA
31/ WL

31

53 230978305282106186 ANANYA PATEL 3 NA
32/ WL

32

54 230978306462106838 SOOMEDH CHURENDRA 3 NA
33/ WL

33

70 230978653522712764 JAGESH KUMAR SAHU 3 NA
34/ WL

34

39 230977957441933089 ABHRANSH YADAV 3 NA
35/ WL

35



49 230978163341938788 AALIA SAHU 3 NA
36/ WL

36

60 230978455502262714 MUGDHA SAHU 3 NA
37/ WL

37

36 230977897661763397 RAAGAVI KURREY 3 NA
38/ WL

38

57 230978331242117973 AARVI SHUKLA 3 NA
39/ WL

39

72 230978804202696103 HARDIK KHAIRWAR 3 NA
40/ WL

40

65 230978514962338300 SAYESHA PATEKAR 3 NA
41/ WL

41

43 230978021441835122 VARUSHIKHA CHATURVEDI 3 NA
42/ WL

42

35 230977879701758037 KENISHA KAHRA 3 NA
43/ WL

43

47 230978144541924435 DRISHTI KHUNTE 3 NA
44/ WL

44

41 230978002021828743 PRABAL RATHORE 3 NA
45/ WL

45

55 230978324882114972 NITYA YADAV 3 NA
46/ WL

46

42 230978014301833215 ISHANI SONI 3 NA
47/ WL

47

33 230977817761741482 ANUGYA SINGH 3 NA
48/ WL

48

59 230978450582259941 PRAKHAR LASAR 3 NA
49/ WL

49

51 230978249302074130 EKANSH KASHYAP 3 NA
50/ WL

50

63 230978484842281872 KRIYANSH KUMAR TANDAN 3 NA
51/ WL

51

56 230978327562115599 NAVYA YADAV 3 NA
52/ WL

52

37 230977908702021161 NIRAV SAHU 3 NA
53/ WL

53



52 230978249502073623 KU NAVYA SONWANI 3 NA
54/ WL

54

32 230977758061732385 HAYAN DIVYA 3 NA
55/ WL

55

48 230978154421930895 DEEPANKAR KASHYAP 3 NA
56/ WL

56

40 230977985541826591 JAYVARDHAN SAHU 3 NA
57/ WL

57

44 230978042501844245 RISHABH KANWAR 3 NA
58/ WL

58

50 230978188621953211 DHANI MISHRA 3 NA
59/ WL

59

38 230977957082155900 RISHABH RAGHAW 3 NA
60/ WL

60

74 230978841962717235 ANSHIKA BANJARE 3 NA
61/ WL

61

64 230978506322635152 AAVYA TIWARI 3 NA
62/ WL

62

31 230977745141730677 ADVIK PANDEY 3 NA
63/ WL

63

68 230978594322427103 KAVYA YADAV 3 NA
64/ WL

64

46 230978142921929360 SIDDHARTH KUMAR SAHU 3 NA
65/ WL

65

58 230978412562201562 VANDITA TAMBOLI 3 NA
66/ WL

66

66 230978551502363139 KAVYA KASHYAP 3 NA
67/ WL

67

71 230978735682622701 PRAKRITI KAUSHIK 3 NA
68/ WL

68

45 230978090181900823 DHAIRYA THAWAIT 3 NA
69/ WL

69

76 230978928562794304 BHAVYA DEWANGAN 3 NA
70/ WL

70

61 230978465182267832 TOSHIKA KUMBHAKAR 3 NA
71/ WL

71



 

62 230978468822272189 AYUSH KASHYAP 3 NA
72/ WL

72

34 230977828922451547 NAYAN SAHU 3 NA
73/ WL

73

69 230978638322528258 VIRAJ SINGH KSHATRI 3 NA
74/ WL

74

75 230978875222780819 SONAL PANKAJ 3 NA
75/ WL

75

73 230978839582717044 JIVANSH VERMA 3 NA
76/ WL

76



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV JANJGIR Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: RAIPUR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978107982542413 SUGAM MISHRA 4 3 1/ WL 77

12 230978846202720224 KHUSHBU KUMARI 4 NA 2/ WL 78

13 230978894882781609 BHUMI NIRMALKAR 4 NA 3/ WL 79

7 230978442382459446 AMANDI SAI 4 NA 4/ WL 80

8 230978619082443576 HARSHWARDHAN YADAV 4 NA 5/ WL 81

5 230978374542187592 NISHTHA SAO 4 NA 6/ WL 82

4 230978038581843036 SRISHTI JATWAR 4 NA 7/ WL 83

3 230978012301832689 DEEPALI KANWAR 4 NA 8/ WL 84

9 230978741842608090 ATHARV TIWARI 4 NA 9/ WL 85

2 230977785762251188 THANASI PATLEY 4 NA
10/ WL

86

6 230978376542182916 HARDIK KHAIRWAL 4 NA
11/ WL

87

11 230978815302703602 MANYA LAHARE 4 NA
12/ WL

88

10 230978796022692525 JIGYASA KUSHWAHA 4 NA
13/ WL

89



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV JANJGIR Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: RAIPUR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

45 230978766222634048 KUNAL GOPAL 5 NA 1/ WL 90

14 230978027781842312 KUMARI SANDHYA BANJARE 5 NA 2/ WL 91

32 230978417862203665 GUNJAN GAUTAM 5 NA 3/ WL 92

26 230978176781941631 RUDRA RAGHAV PANDEY 5 NA 4/ WL 93

23 230978158781932302 ANSHUMAN SINGH 5 NA 5/ WL 94

17 230978088722696681 AASHRAY KUMAR SAHU 5 NA 6/ WL 95

39 230978591662425173 GURMIT DHIAWAR 5 NA 7/ WL 96

48 230978886122775517 RUDRA PANDEY 5 NA 8/ WL 97

1 230977742161731152 MANVENDRA PRATAP SINGH 5 NA 9/ WL 98

36 230978528782346155 AANYA KASHYAP 5 NA
10/ WL

99

38 230978560142367542 AYAN LADER 5 NA
11/ WL

100

13 230977995981828032 LEENA RATHORE 5 NA
12/ WL

101

30 230978360242255832 ASHWANI KAUSHIK 5 NA
13/ WL

102

31 230978381982183413 AARADHYA 5 NA
14/ WL

103

24 230978162822178316 PRINSHI SAHU 5 NA
15/ WL

104

15 230978066121854156 RADHIKA RATHORE 5 NA
16/ WL

105

5 230977819021759177 KHANAK SAHU 5 NA
17/ WL

106



51 230978927982793708
VENKATESH KUMAR

RATHORE
5 NA

18/ WL

107

20 230978128561917703 TANUJ HANSRAJ 5 NA
19/ WL

108

21 230978137861921134 VARSHA RATHORE 5 NA
20/ WL

109

28 230978250042198548 BHAVNA MAHANT 5 NA
21/ WL

110

2 230977751782016066 VAIBHAVI KASHYAP 5 NA
22/ WL

111

7 230977825641745506 TEJAL SHRIVAS 5 NA
23/ WL

112

41 230978608402549337 DEVANSH CHANDRA 5 NA
24/ WL

113

35 230978515562338364 SANSKAR CHOURASIYA 5 NA
25/ WL

114

22 230978145662429596 VEDANT MISHRA 5 NA
26/ WL

115

10 230977884602252747 VASU DHIWAR 5 NA
27/ WL

116

27 230978199501996436 BHARTI KASHYAP 5 NA
28/ WL

117

18 230978106401910575 ADITYA KAUSHIK 5 NA
29/ WL

118

12 230977976741835468 PRATYUSH RAY SAMANT 5 NA
30/ WL

119

40 230978605402603078 BHAVYA YADAV 5 NA
31/ WL

120

44 230978678022520763 GURMIT DHIWAR 5 NA
32/ WL

121

16 230978071802245121 PRAGYA RATHORE 5 NA
33/ WL

122

19 230978116162285077 ANANIYA KAUSHIK 5 NA
34/ WL

123

49 230978896842782836 AASHI KASHYAP 5 NA
35/ WL

124



 

29 230978352642169435 ANSHIKA PANDEY 5 NA
36/ WL

125

37 230978555922365834 SHREYA KASHYAP 5 NA
37/ WL

126

25 230978169561939780 SAURABH KUMAR SARTHI 5 NA
38/ WL

127

11 230977889021761134 SHASHANK KASHYAP 5 NA
39/ WL

128

42 230978618982761741 VAIBHAV SINGH NAGWANSHI 5 NA
40/ WL

129

50 230978908222799116
SHAURYA KAHARA SAURYA

BABU
5 NA

41/ WL

130

8 230977825761743677 PUSHKAR PATEL 5 NA
42/ WL

131

6 230977821441742484 PARVIKA KHANDE 5 NA
43/ WL

132

4 230977814501742031 TEJAL RATHORE 5 NA
44/ WL

133

9 230977827881744186 ANSH PANDEY 5 NA
45/ WL

134

43 230978636402522463 ROMITA SAHU 5 NA
46/ WL

135

33 230978430202247912 PUSHAJ SAHU 5 NA
47/ WL

136

34 230978483382281295 AADI PATEL 5 NA
48/ WL

137

47 230978859562725492 AANSHIKA KHARSHAN 5 NA
49/ WL

138

46 230978832922720687 ADITYA KANWAR 5 NA
50/ WL

139

52 230978942622800243 SURBHI RATHORE 5 NA
51/ WL

140

3 230977779061737994 AVIRAJ SINGH 5 NA
52/ WL

141



 

Differently AbledOBC Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV JANJGIR Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: RAIPUR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978373622178794 DIVYANSH SINGH RATHORE 3 1 1



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV JANJGIR Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: RAIPUR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230977988961825388 ABHINAV SAGAR 1 2 1/ WL 1

2 230977857121827655 UNNATI YADAV 1 1 2/ WL 2

5 230977860521751555 THAMAN DEWANGAN 1 NA 3/ WL 3

3 230977784361743268 VEDANT NAMDEO NAMDEO 1 NA 4/ WL 4

4 230977817341741883 ABHAS PATEL 1 NA 5/ WL 5

6 230977866421753219 PURVI DEWANGAN 1 NA 6/ WL 6

7 230978148841929414 DAKSHI RATHORE 2 2 7/ WL 7

8 230978027401837848 BHAWNA MAHANT 2 NA 8/ WL 8

9 230977892821761661 PRIYAL SHANDILYA 3 4 9/ WL 9

10 230978481882284479 HARSHIT KASHYAP 3 4
10/ WL

10

11 230978245322547610 GARIMA KASHYAP 3 3
11/ WL

11

13 230978204222001627 PURVI SAHU 3 2
12/ WL

12

12 230978196622791533 JATIN KASHYAP 3 2
13/ WL

13

16 230978156561933907 NAVYA SAHU 3 1
14/ WL

14

15 230978040181843476 AVNIKA SAHU 3 1
15/ WL

15

14 230978003861831162 BHIMESH KUMAR SAHU 3 1
16/ WL

16

18 230978373622178794 DIVYANSH SINGH RATHORE 3 1
17/ WL

17



17 230978347402170643 DEV SAHU 3 1
18/ WL

18

24 230978142921929360 SIDDHARTH KUMAR SAHU 3 NA
19/ WL

19

33 230978468822272189 AYUSH KASHYAP 3 NA
20/ WL

20

23 230978002021828743 PRABAL RATHORE 3 NA
21/ WL

21

26 230978163341938788 AALIA SAHU 3 NA
22/ WL

22

36 230978594322427103 KAVYA YADAV 3 NA
23/ WL

23

40 230978928562794304 BHAVYA DEWANGAN 3 NA
24/ WL

24

35 230978554622364170 ABHINAV KASHYAP 3 NA
25/ WL

25

21 230977908702021161 NIRAV SAHU 3 NA
26/ WL

26

25 230978154421930895 DEEPANKAR KASHYAP 3 NA
27/ WL

27

27 230978305282106186 ANANYA PATEL 3 NA
28/ WL

28

22 230977957441933089 ABHRANSH YADAV 3 NA
29/ WL

29

37 230978653522712764 JAGESH KUMAR SAHU 3 NA
30/ WL

30

29 230978327562115599 NAVYA YADAV 3 NA
31/ WL

31

20 230977879701758037 KENISHA KAHRA 3 NA
32/ WL

32

30 230978412562201562 VANDITA TAMBOLI 3 NA
33/ WL

33

19 230977828922451547 NAYAN SAHU 3 NA
34/ WL

34

34 230978551502363139 KAVYA KASHYAP 3 NA
35/ WL

35



39 230978839582717044 JIVANSH VERMA 3 NA
36/ WL

36

38 230978735682622701 PRAKRITI KAUSHIK 3 NA
37/ WL

37

28 230978324882114972 NITYA YADAV 3 NA
38/ WL

38

32 230978465182267832 TOSHIKA KUMBHAKAR 3 NA
39/ WL

39

31 230978455502262714 MUGDHA SAHU 3 NA
40/ WL

40

42 230978894882781609 BHUMI NIRMALKAR 4 NA
41/ WL

41

41 230978619082443576 HARSHWARDHAN YADAV 4 NA
42/ WL

42

71 230978908222799116
SHAURYA KAHARA SAURYA

BABU
5 NA

43/ WL

43

59 230978360242255832 ASHWANI KAUSHIK 5 NA
44/ WL

44

44 230977814501742031 TEJAL RATHORE 5 NA
45/ WL

45

60 230978417862203665 GUNJAN GAUTAM 5 NA
46/ WL

46

55 230978116162285077 ANANIYA KAUSHIK 5 NA
47/ WL

47

54 230978106401910575 ADITYA KAUSHIK 5 NA
48/ WL

48

46 230977825641745506 TEJAL SHRIVAS 5 NA
49/ WL

49

66 230978608402549337 DEVANSH CHANDRA 5 NA
50/ WL

50

53 230978088722696681 AASHRAY KUMAR SAHU 5 NA
51/ WL

51

73 230978942622800243 SURBHI RATHORE 5 NA
52/ WL

52

72 230978927982793708
VENKATESH KUMAR

RATHORE
5 NA

53/ WL

53



68 230978678022520763 GURMIT DHIWAR 5 NA
54/ WL

54

69 230978766222634048 KUNAL GOPAL 5 NA
55/ WL

55

56 230978137861921134 VARSHA RATHORE 5 NA
56/ WL

56

51 230978066121854156 RADHIKA RATHORE 5 NA
57/ WL

57

64 230978555922365834 SHREYA KASHYAP 5 NA
58/ WL

58

45 230977819021759177 KHANAK SAHU 5 NA
59/ WL

59

67 230978636402522463 ROMITA SAHU 5 NA
60/ WL

60

62 230978483382281295 AADI PATEL 5 NA
61/ WL

61

70 230978896842782836 AASHI KASHYAP 5 NA
62/ WL

62

63 230978528782346155 AANYA KASHYAP 5 NA
63/ WL

63

43 230977751782016066 VAIBHAVI KASHYAP 5 NA
64/ WL

64

47 230977825761743677 PUSHKAR PATEL 5 NA
65/ WL

65

49 230977889021761134 SHASHANK KASHYAP 5 NA
66/ WL

66

57 230978162822178316 PRINSHI SAHU 5 NA
67/ WL

67

58 230978199501996436 BHARTI KASHYAP 5 NA
68/ WL

68

65 230978605402603078 BHAVYA YADAV 5 NA
69/ WL

69

61 230978430202247912 PUSHAJ SAHU 5 NA
70/ WL

70

50 230977995981828032 LEENA RATHORE 5 NA
71/ WL

71



 

48 230977884602252747 VASU DHIWAR 5 NA
72/ WL

72

52 230978071802245121 PRAGYA RATHORE 5 NA
73/ WL

73



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV JANJGIR Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: RAIPUR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

65 230978373622178794 DIVYANSH SINGH RATHORE 1

100 230978894882781609 BHUMI NIRMALKAR 2

54 230978204222001627 PURVI SAHU 3

68 230978381982183413 AARADHYA 4

41 230978137861921134 VARSHA RATHORE 5

93 230978815142702884 YOGITA SINGH RAJ 6

87 230978619082443576 HARSHWARDHAN YADAV 7

34 230978038581843036 SRISHTI JATWAR 8

75 230978468822272189 AYUSH KASHYAP 9

103 230978927982793708 VENKATESH KUMAR RATHORE 10

69 230978412562201562 VANDITA TAMBOLI 11/ WL 1

53 230978199501996436 BHARTI KASHYAP 12/ WL 2

26 230977995981828032 LEENA RATHORE 13/ WL 3

78 230978484842281872 KRIYANSH KUMAR TANDAN 14/ WL 4

71 230978430202247912 PUSHAJ SAHU 15/ WL 5

17 230977866421753219 PURVI DEWANGAN 16/ WL 6

32 230978031061840246 LEESHA KANWAR 17/ WL 7

46 230978156561933907 NAVYA SAHU 18/ WL 8

23 230977957082155900 RISHABH RAGHAW 19/ WL 9

8 230977819021759177 KHANAK SAHU 20/ WL 10

56 230978245322547610 GARIMA KASHYAP 21/ WL 11

27 230978002021828743 PRABAL RATHORE 22/ WL 12

92 230978804202696103 HARDIK KHAIRWAR 23/ WL 13

29 230978012301832689 DEEPALI KANWAR 24/ WL 14

19 230977884602252747 VASU DHIWAR 25/ WL 15



98 230978875222780819 SONAL PANKAJ 26/ WL 16

49 230978163341938788 AALIA SAHU 27/ WL 17

67 230978376922246532 RUDRA KUMAR KAMLESH 28/ WL 18

95 230978839582717044 JIVANSH VERMA 29/ WL 19

51 230978176781941631 RUDRA RAGHAV PANDEY 30/ WL 20

77 230978483382281295 AADI PATEL 31/ WL 21

42 230978142921929360 SIDDHARTH KUMAR SAHU 32/ WL 22

11 230977828922451547 NAYAN SAHU 33/ WL 23

12 230977855602102321 REYANSH KOSHALE 34/ WL 24

90 230978678022520763 GURMIT DHIWAR 35/ WL 25

63 230978352642169435 ANSHIKA PANDEY 36/ WL 26

36 230978042501844245 RISHABH KANWAR 37/ WL 27

79 230978514962338300 SAYESHA PATEKAR 38/ WL 28

30 230978027401837848 BHAWNA MAHANT 39/ WL 29

28 230978003861831162 BHIMESH KUMAR SAHU 40/ WL 30

70 230978417862203665 GUNJAN GAUTAM 41/ WL 31

4 230977784361743268 VEDANT NAMDEO NAMDEO 42/ WL 32

85 230978605402603078 BHAVYA YADAV 43/ WL 33

83 230978560142367542 AYAN LADER 44/ WL 34

15 230977860521751555 THAMAN DEWANGAN 45/ WL 35

80 230978515562338364 SANSKAR CHOURASIYA 46/ WL 36

3 230977775201735529 YOGITA KANWAR 47/ WL 37

62 230978327562115599 NAVYA YADAV 48/ WL 38

55 230978225822024622 DURVISH MANDLOI 49/ WL 39

97 230978859562725492 AANSHIKA KHARSHAN 50/ WL 40

16 230977860781751445 BHUMIKA DIWAKAR 51/ WL 41

45 230978154421930895 DEEPANKAR KASHYAP 52/ WL 42

10 230977825641745506 TEJAL SHRIVAS 53/ WL 43

5 230977785762251188 THANASI PATLEY 54/ WL 44

73 230978455502262714 MUGDHA SAHU 55/ WL 45

96 230978841962717235 ANSHIKA BANJARE 56/ WL 46



86 230978608402549337 DEVANSH CHANDRA 57/ WL 47

43 230978145662429596 VEDANT MISHRA 58/ WL 48

39 230978088722696681 AASHRAY KUMAR SAHU 59/ WL 49

84 230978594322427103 KAVYA YADAV 60/ WL 50

33 230978034881934223 AMON SINGH KURREY 61/ WL 51

9 230977821441742484 PARVIKA KHANDE 62/ WL 52

7 230977817341741883 ABHAS PATEL 63/ WL 53

14 230977857282024660 NILAKSHI SARKAR 64/ WL 54

59 230978305282106186 ANANYA PATEL 65/ WL 55

2 230977758061732385 HAYAN DIVYA 66/ WL 56

105 230978942622800243 SURBHI RATHORE 67/ WL 57

60 230978306462106838 SOOMEDH CHURENDRA 68/ WL 58

72 230978450582259941 PRAKHAR LASAR 69/ WL 59

38 230978071802245121 PRAGYA RATHORE 70/ WL 60

91 230978766222634048 KUNAL GOPAL 71/ WL 61

101 230978896842782836 AASHI KASHYAP 72/ WL 62

74 230978465182267832 TOSHIKA KUMBHAKAR 73/ WL 63

20 230977889021761134 SHASHANK KASHYAP 74/ WL 64

58 230978300942103545 ANSH PAIKARA 75/ WL 65

6 230977814501742031 TEJAL RATHORE 76/ WL 66

81 230978528782346155 AANYA KASHYAP 77/ WL 67

25 230977988961825388 ABHINAV SAGAR 78/ WL 68

50 230978169561939780 SAURABH KUMAR SARTHI 79/ WL 69

61 230978324882114972 NITYA YADAV 80/ WL 70

48 230978162822178316 PRINSHI SAHU 81/ WL 71

104 230978928562794304 BHAVYA DEWANGAN 82/ WL 72

35 230978040181843476 AVNIKA SAHU 83/ WL 73

102 230978908222799116 SHAURYA KAHARA SAURYA BABU 84/ WL 74

52 230978196622791533 JATIN KASHYAP 85/ WL 75

1 230977748541731960 PRIYANSH MARKAM 86/ WL 76

82 230978548262519812 LAXITA SURYAVANSHI 87/ WL 77



 

37 230978066121854156 RADHIKA RATHORE 88/ WL 78

40 230978128561917703 TANUJ HANSRAJ 89/ WL 79

89 230978653522712764 JAGESH KUMAR SAHU 90/ WL 80

24 230977957441933089 ABHRANSH YADAV 91/ WL 81

22 230977897661763397 RAAGAVI KURREY 92/ WL 82

13 230977857121827655 UNNATI YADAV 93/ WL 83

21 230977892821761661 PRIYAL SHANDILYA 94/ WL 84

88 230978636402522463 ROMITA SAHU 95/ WL 85

64 230978360242255832 ASHWANI KAUSHIK 96/ WL 86

94 230978832922720687 ADITYA KANWAR 97/ WL 87

66 230978376542182916 HARDIK KHAIRWAL 98/ WL 88

47 230978158781932302 ANSHUMAN SINGH 99/ WL 89

76 230978481882284479 HARSHIT KASHYAP 100/ WL 90

44 230978148841929414 DAKSHI RATHORE 101/ WL 91

57 230978250042198548 BHAVNA MAHANT 102/ WL 92

31 230978027781842312 KUMARI SANDHYA BANJARE 103/ WL 93

99 230978886122775517 RUDRA PANDEY 104/ WL 94

18 230977879701758037 KENISHA KAHRA 105/ WL 95



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV JANJGIR Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: RAIPUR Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230977857282024660 NILAKSHI SARKAR 1 NA 1/ WL 1

2 230978034881934223 AMON SINGH KURREY 3 4 2/ WL 2

3 230978225822024622 DURVISH MANDLOI 3 3 3/ WL 3

4 230978548262519812 LAXITA SURYAVANSHI 3 2 4/ WL 4

7 230978376922246532 RUDRA KUMAR KAMLESH 3 1 5/ WL 5

6 230977860781751445 BHUMIKA DIWAKAR 3 1 6/ WL 6

5 230977855602102321 REYANSH KOSHALE 3 1 7/ WL 7

15 230978514962338300 SAYESHA PATEKAR 3 NA 8/ WL 8

17 230978875222780819 SONAL PANKAJ 3 NA 9/ WL 9

16 230978841962717235 ANSHIKA BANJARE 3 NA
10/ WL

10

14 230978484842281872 KRIYANSH KUMAR TANDAN 3 NA
11/ WL

11

10 230977957082155900 RISHABH RAGHAW 3 NA
12/ WL

12

13 230978450582259941 PRAKHAR LASAR 3 NA
13/ WL

13

12 230978249502073623 KU NAVYA SONWANI 3 NA
14/ WL

14

11 230978144541924435 DRISHTI KHUNTE 3 NA
15/ WL

15

9 230977897661763397 RAAGAVI KURREY 3 NA
16/ WL

16

8 230977758061732385 HAYAN DIVYA 3 NA
17/ WL

17



 

19 230978038581843036 SRISHTI JATWAR 4 NA
18/ WL

18

18 230977785762251188 THANASI PATLEY 4 NA
19/ WL

19

20 230978815302703602 MANYA LAHARE 4 NA
20/ WL

20

28 230978560142367542 AYAN LADER 5 NA
21/ WL

21

29 230978859562725492 AANSHIKA KHARSHAN 5 NA
22/ WL

22

26 230978381982183413 AARADHYA 5 NA
23/ WL

23

23 230978128561917703 TANUJ HANSRAJ 5 NA
24/ WL

24

22 230978027781842312 KUMARI SANDHYA BANJARE 5 NA
25/ WL

25

21 230977821441742484 PARVIKA KHANDE 5 NA
26/ WL

26

27 230978515562338364 SANSKAR CHOURASIYA 5 NA
27/ WL

27

25 230978250042198548 BHAVNA MAHANT 5 NA
28/ WL

28

24 230978169561939780 SAURABH KUMAR SARTHI 5 NA
29/ WL

29
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School Name : KV JANJGIR Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: RAIPUR Std : Bal Vatika - 3
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2 230978300942103545 ANSH PAIKARA 1 NA 1/ WL 1

1 230978294782100468 SOOMEDH CHURENDRA 1 NA 2/ WL 2

4 230978031061840246 LEESHA KANWAR 3 2 3/ WL 3

3 230977775201735529 YOGITA KANWAR 3 2 4/ WL 4

5 230977748541731960 PRIYANSH MARKAM 3 1 5/ WL 5

6 230978815142702884 YOGITA SINGH RAJ 3 1 6/ WL 6

7 230978042501844245 RISHABH KANWAR 3 NA 7/ WL 7

8 230978306462106838 SOOMEDH CHURENDRA 3 NA 8/ WL 8

9 230978804202696103 HARDIK KHAIRWAR 3 NA 9/ WL 9

12 230978442382459446 AMANDI SAI 4 NA
10/ WL

10

10 230978012301832689 DEEPALI KANWAR 4 NA
11/ WL

11

11 230978376542182916 HARDIK KHAIRWAL 4 NA
12/ WL

12

13 230978832922720687 ADITYA KANWAR 5 NA
13/ WL

13


